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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kaydence  Urdanivia1717
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

9.425 8.750 9.4508.850 36.475
2 6 4 1T 1 

1 

S ie rra  Leonard1706
Cartwhee ls

9.050 9.100 9.2508.950 36.350
8 1 3 7 2 

2 

Danica  Hota ling1704
Cartwhee ls

9.125 8.650 9.3759.075 36.225
5 7T 1T 3 3 

3 

C la ire  Ce laya1719
Ny  Gold Star

9.450 9.050 8.7258.500 35.725
1 2 7 12T 4 

4 

M ar isa  Be lfiore1732
Revolutions

9.150 9.000 8.9008.400 35.450
4 3 9T 9 5 

5 

Pheby A ryee1710
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

9.100 8.650 9.0008.650 35.400
6 7T 5 8 6 

6 

Ella  Blow ers1737
Ny  Stga

8.700 8.950 9.4508.000 35.100
11 4 12T 1T 7 

7 

M im i Rouse1735
Revolutions

9.000 8.300 8.6509.075 35.025
9 10 1T 14 8 

8 

Juliana  Pra ino1695
Angie 's

8.800 8.850 9.3257.750 34.725
10 5 14 5 9 

9 

Elizabe th W ilkinson1718
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

9.200 8.400 8.7258.250 34.575
3 9 11 12T 10 

10 

Brooke lynn M ca lis te r1738
Ny  Stga

8.200 7.900 9.3508.450 33.900
14 11T 8 4 11 

11 

Ange la  S im ou1722
Ny  Gold Star

9.075 7.900 8.8258.000 33.800
7 11T 12T 11 12 

12 

C r is tiana  Abreu1723
Gym Kids

8.600 7.250 9.3008.400 33.550
12 14 9T 6 13 

13 

Ka itlyn Pa lange1730
Ny  Odyssey  Gymnastic

8.500 7.450 8.8508.550 33.350
13 13 6 10 14 

14 
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